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RE: Constitution of Board of Examinations

From Registrar, UAi <registrar@universalai.in>
Date Sat 3/29/2025 9:39 AM
To Controller of Examinations <COE@universalai.in>; Dr. SINDHU P.M. <sindhu.mana@universalai.in>
Cc Tarun <tarun@universalai.in>; Dr. Simon Mak <simon.mak@universalai.in>; Dr. Shilpa Joshi

<shilpa.joshi@universalai.in>; Director Academics <director.academics@universalai.in>; Registrar Office
<registrar.office@universalai.in>

1 attachment (244 KB)
Board of Examinations - UAi.pdf;

Dear Madam,
 
Good Morning.
 
Refer to your trail email, forwarding herewith is the attached document related to the
examinations.
 
Kindly note, please strictly follow the composition of board of examinations, norms of conduct of
examinations and other guidelines related to the examinations as prescribed by the approved
statutes and ordinance of Universal Ai University.
 
Feel free to speak with the undersigned for further clarifications, if needed.
 
Thanks.
 
With Best Regards,
....................................................................................
Prof. Buddhadeb Das
Registrar 
Universal AI University
 www.universalai.in
Karjat, Mumbai, Maharashtra 
India's 1st AI University
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